Jhargram Raj College (Girls' Wing)

Jhargram, India Government of West Bengal

Notice

Memo No.

Date: 23.11.2022

A meeting of the Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) will be held on 01.12.2022 (Thursday) at 2.00 P.M in the Teachers' Common Room. All the teachers are requested to be present in the meeting.

Agenda:

1. Preparation for upcoming NAAC

2. Matters arising

Soumita Choudhury

IQAC Co-ordinator Jhargram Raj College (Girls' Wing)

OIC/ Principal Jhargram Raj College (Girls' Wing)

Officer-in-Charge Jhargram Raj College (Girls' Wing) (Govt. of West Bengal) Jhargram-721507

Jhargram Raj College(Girls' Wing) Jhargram, West Bengal

30.11.2022

Due to some unavoidable circumstances, the meeting that was to be held on 01.12.2022 had to be postponed. This meeting has been rescheduled on 07.12.2022 at 3.00 P.M in the Teachers' Common Room.

Inconvenience caused is highly regretted.

All the teachers are requested to be present.

Soumiter Choudhury

IQAC Co-ordinator Jhargram Raj College (Girls' Wing)